DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA2447672080

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/18 21:59:08

Price
0.215 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

-4.44% (-0.01)

CA2447672080

DEF

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

37 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.21 CAD (28,000)
0.22 CAD (8,500)
0.23 CAD

0.23 CAD

0.215 CAD

0.225 CAD
0.219671 CAD
200,909
44,133.98

58

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2447672080&ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b345b718e1a973e5310b788d8ac7d515648b5dc637b6dcfa6d3c470a1a363d00&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe428775e5263e7cb&time=1721430795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b96016bd5c84e015cc23554da063c2008bae2463ab3cce09391ef33511c1dabe&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=053aa39387b4b8c7c&time=1721430795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2400c9c19cc4d1b987be0cf7da6456af6d5b557008942ed4d06e4839a3339708&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d123e1e26af60e3ba&time=1721430795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46628fa0d21191e3dc4333084890f472c71a05bf5948a4923c162df5a94f2efa&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bada0ff01acabf29a&time=1721430795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18acb5dc277d16ee138e90260dc051cfc8cd569a2f4c1e9781cd2c6d63715e9f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c627f1a0c8a2f6e9&time=1721430795&tool=RSC

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Details

2024/07/18 21:59:08

Price
0.215 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -4.44%(-0.01)

CA2447672080

DEF

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

37 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.21 CAD (28,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.22 CAD (8,500)
Open 0.23 CAD
High 0.23 CAD
Low 0.215 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.225 CAD
VWAP 0.219671 CAD
Volume (pcs) 200,909
Trading volume 44,133.98
Number of trades 58
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +95.45% +22.86% -59.43%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +0.04 -0.32
Beta 3.22 1.29 1.39
Volatility = 134.08 116.65 103.20

ERSTE

Group

1.00

0.80

0.e0

0.40

0.20

Sy

lmm\ l.ﬁﬂ
M"uhwwm

2020

2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/02/
14

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

18:59

08:00

08:10

0.237 CAD (309,281
0.243 CAD (372,040
0.217 CAD (522,142
0.158 CAD (281,959
0.535 CAD (2024/05/16
0.085 CAD (2024/02/13
0.535 CAD (2024/05/16
0.085 CAD (2024/02/13

_ T D D O = = —

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.145 EUR 0.01 9

0.215 CAD 0.04 58

0.144 EUR 0.00 15

0.0561 EUR 0.00 1

0.1405 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30359155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243099657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167562431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65612441

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 21:53 0.1545 USD 0.01
18

2024/07/ 08:11 0.15 EUR  0.00
18

2024/07/ 20:48 0.1455 EUR 0.00
18

13

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52337243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148509

DEFIANCE SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
@ DEFIANCE

Contact Details
DEFIANCE SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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